] 7 é 5 4 3 2 1

ITEM NO. PartNo DESCRIPTION QY.
1 PG-5M-053 RELEASE MAIN BRACKET 1
2 PG-IMP-001 PUCK LIFTER WHEEL 1
3 PG-5M-048 RELEASE WHEEL MOUNT 1
4 JGY-370 BRINGSMART MOTOR 18RPM 1
5 PG-SM-051 RELEASE MOTOR SUPPORT 1
& 8-32 ELASTIC STOP NUT 7
7 M3 PAN HEAD PHILIPS SMM LONG 4
8 46338K413 Qil-Embedded Flanged Sleeve Bearing 1
9 #8-32 PAN PHILIPS HEAD 0.625 LONG 4
10 QPB100-EZ OBTEK EMITTER 1
1 OPB100-52 OBTEK SENSOR 1

12 PG-ASM-RCHUTE RELEASE CHUTE AND OPTO 1
13 #10-32 CUP POINT SOCKET SET SCREW X .375 1

URLESS OTHERWISE WPECIFED: AR ATE
DRI ANE HIHCHES Daw 1120 conmt
cl AMUSEMENTS INC.
FRACRONALEN IS CHECKID
. | A

AL ikt | o
. TR0 FWARTHUORE AVE D00, N DATOH
1.) ALL MACHINE SCREWS LOCTITE OR NYLON PATCH THAE PACE DRCIAL 1038 | Jabg PP, T]TI..‘E’FIW FAX, (TR0s-£815
PROFRIETARY AND CONFDENTIAL phorteke T e ' PUCK RELEASE MECH
DaAoeG & I SCLE PRCTEATY CF MAEA SEE NOTES SIZE [DWG. NO. REV
FPRCOUCTON B PARY OB A3 A e B roAsm-RELEASE
WHIOLE WITROUT B WRTTEN T ALY UBED O SEE NOTES
PIRASEON OF COASTAL
AMLGEMENTY NC 1§ PROMITID, APPUCABON DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SCALE: 1:4 WEIGHT: SHEET 1 OF 1

8 7 & 5 4 3 2 1



NOITES:
1.) ALL MACHINE SCREWS LOCTITE OR NYLON PATCH

NO. Parino DESCRIPTION arv.
" 1_|PG-SCP-007 AIR TABLE TOP
PG-SM-022 AIR TABLE SIDE BRACKET
3 [PG-SM-023 AIR TABLE FRONT BRACKET
4 |[PG-WD-003 AIR TABLE BOTTOM
5_|PG-PA-003 $OOMM LIGHT STRIP 33
& |PG-PLS-010 AIR TABLE LIGHT COVER
7 _|PG-SMm-025 AIR TABLE REAR 7 BRACKET
8 |PG-SM-026 AIR TABLE BAFFLE
9 |PG-Sm-027 BLOWER MOTOR SLIDE BRACKET
10_|PG-SM-028 BLOWER MOTOR PLATE
11 |PG-SM-041 AIR TABLE SIDE Z BRACKET LEFT
12 M-042 OPTO COVER RIGHT
13 |PG-PLS-012-8 SILCON BUMPER
14_[PG-SM-044 RIGHT DEFLECTOR
15 |PG-SM-043 BUMPER OPTO COVER LEFT
16 | 8-32 ELASTIC STOP NUT 4
] 1_4-20 ELASTIC STOP NUT 4
18 M-0 REAR DEFLECTOR LEFT
19_|PG-SM-066 AIR TABLE RELEASE COVER MOUNT
20 M0 AR TABLE RIB
Lﬁm OPTO OVER ASSEMBLY
|_22_|PG-ASM-OPTOCOVR-S OPTO COVER ASSEMBLY
23 #8-32 PAN PHILIPS HEAD 0.3125 LONG | 12
24 #8-32 PAN PHILIPS HEAD 0.250 LONG | 35
25 #8-32 PAN PHILIPS HEAD 0.625 LONG | 52
26 #6-32 PAN PHILPS HEAD 0.25 LONG
27_|PG-SM-097 PRESSURE RELEASE COVER
28_|CAPCBHW PLAYFIEL PLAYFIELD INTERFACE BOARD
|29 _|30000422 SPAL 24 BOLT BLOWER
30 #10-32 TRUSS HEAD PHILIPS 1.00 LONG | &
3 #8-32 PAN PHILPS HEAD 0.500 LONG |2
S G (HCPED | o
el = Ll AMUSEMENTS INC.
e e o & s v g
ket tacaaas ‘pat ! e e
S A tatuse S8 | 0 arve —
— :.::::‘\ :‘;".“ AR TABLE ASSEMM Y
S EROLi B SEE NOTES C | rraswammane |
A? et ue e " SEENOTES Adesid
A 0 TG wnn. 00 NOTICAL DRAWWG SCALE: 1:12WOGHT; SHEET 1 OF |

3

A



NOTES:

INSTALL LAST BY SLIDING OVER TOP STUD
AND ROTATING IN TO PLACE

1.] ALL MACHINE SCREWS LOCTITE OR NYLOM PATCH

PROPRIETART AMD COMFDENTAL

P PFORMATION CONTANED IN Bad
D!A'WrNGI! THE Wt;:?ﬁcﬂm OF

AMIGEMENTS 1T 0§ PRCH-INTE

& 5

4

2 ]

3

2 |

ITEM NO. PartNo DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 PG-SM-014 LIFTER MAIM BRACKET 1
2 PG-ASM-PAWL PAWL ASSEMBLY 1
3 PG-5M-015 LIFTER MOTOR MOUNT I
4 PG-IMP-001 PUCK LIFTER WHEEL 1
5 5P13K71 Low-Profile Mounted Sealed Steel Ball Bearing 1
& PG-TP-001 LIFTING MECH MOTOR SHAFT 1
7 PG-5M-014 LIFTER WHEEL PLATE 1
8 PG-PLS-004 LIFTING MECH COVER |
9 1_4-20 ELASTIC STOP NUT 2
10 8-32 ELASTIC STOP NUT 13
11 OPB815W OPTICAL SENSOR 1
12 PG-5M-063 LIFTER MOTOR OPTO SUPPORT I
13 #10-32 PAN PHILIPS HEAD 0.3125 LONG 5
14 #4-40 PAN PHILIPS HEAD 312 LONG 2
312 FLAT WASHER 1
5/16-18 HEX BOLT X .375 LONG 1
CA-MOT-HW -MOD4171 MULTIPRODUCT MOTOR 1
500 EXTERMAL RETAINLING CLIP 1
o
]
UL LS OTERWISE LPECIFED: MarE DATE
CoMrROre ARE M NCHES DA AL (onml
s - AMUSEMENTS INC.
AMGULAR: MACHE 01 BEND 1.8 o L pog " Ll pom—
T e 13 SN AV U004 e
e o A T PUCK LIFTER ASSEMBLY
== L
AT SEE NOTES SIZE DWG. NO. REV
et assy wmow | SEE NOTES PG-ASM-LIFTER
T DO NOT SCALE DRAWING SCALE: 1:5 WEIGHT: SHEET 1 OF 1




NOTES:
1.) MACHINE SCREWS SHOULD HAVE LOCTITE OR
NYLON PATCH

ITEM NO. QTY. Partdo DESCRIPTION
1 1 PG-SM-004 TARGET BACK PLATE
2 1 CA-LED-BBS-P3PAMNEL P3 PAMEL
3 1 PG-SM-005 BELT PINCH PLATE
4 i CA-CAS-UNI-2040V2 CARRIAG'E:S.FD BEA\fI;thASSEMBLY
5 5 PAN CROSS HEAD M3 X BMM
& 1 PG-PLS-022 FEATHER BOARD OPTO COVER
7 2 8-32 ELASTIC STOP NUT
8 2 201764127 Nylon Unthreaded Spacers
9 4 M5 WASHER HEX HEAD X 8MM L
10 1 CAPCBHW TARGET TARGET INTERFACE BOARD
ECCENTRIC SPACERS
QORIENTED TO BOTTOM
UL LS OTERWISE LPECIFED: MarE DATE
CMERICNS ARE 14 INCHES CRARH JRM | 10152024
TERBRANCES
B POMAL 2118 CHICKID
ANCULAR MACHE 01 BEND 1.5 G AFPR
WO PLACE DECIWAL 2078
THIEE FLACE DECWAML 1008 | yarsy apre: () POS-0083
CACmagt A TITLE:
FROPRIETARY AND CONRIDENTIAL i et e
T I\l{ﬁMA'IIOﬂCDHHA.H[OIH Py AATTRAL
DRAWMG & THE SOLE PROPERTY SEE NOTES
EERavease Y - B
WHOLE WITHOLT THE WIRITTEM HEXT AESY useD on SEE NOTES
PERMESON OF COASTAL
AMUZSENENTS 4C & D, AFPUCARGN DO HOT SCALE DRAWING SCALE:
5 4 3 2

FOUR PER GAME

COASTAL

HHI.ISEHEI'I'I'S INC.

pm——

1m5wl.lt1m AVE LAKEWOO0, NJ 08701

FAX (TIrm0s-£815
MOVIMNG TARGET ASSEMBLY

SIZE DWG, NO,

REV

PG-ASM-TARGET

112 WEIGHT:

SHEET 1 OF 1



3

MEM NO. Portha DESCRIPTION Qry.
1 WD-001 PG MAIN CABINET 1
2 -CARRIER CARRIER ASSEMBLY 1
3 Emm-] 12 MAIN CABINET REAR CORMER BRACKET 3
4 T-ASM-INLET INLET BOX 1
5 |PG-ASM-CATCHER PUCK CATCHER ASSEMBLY 1
[ -SM-00F REAR SCOOP 1
7 i PUCK CATCH BACK COVER 1
] PG-ASM-TRAMSITION TRANSITION WITH OFTOS ASSEMBLY 1
? 8-32 ELASTIC STOP NUT I
10 1_4-20 ELASTIC STOP NUT 12
1 PGSMO10 CATCH MOUNT BRACKET, LEFT 1
12 SM-011 CATCH MOUNT BRACKET, RIGHT 1
13 SM-012 LIFTER MOUNTING BRACKET 1
14 |PGSM-017 WERTICAL PUCK TRACK 1
15 Eg-usu-macnum PUCK TRACK TURH ASSEMBLY 1
16 ASM-LIFIER FUCK LIFTER ASSEMBLY 1
17 [R1Sme110 INTERLOCK BRACKET 1
18 &jm.m.uﬂ:ﬂ-\ CHERRY SWITCH 1
1% PUCK CATCH COVER SMALL 1
20 #8-32 PAN PHILIPS HEAD 0.3125 LONG 4
21 WE-37 PAN PHILIFS HEAD 0.4375 LONG ?
22 #B-32 PAN PHILIFS HEAD .25 LONG ¥
FE] #8-32 PAN PHILIPS HEAD 0.75 LONG 11
24 #8-32 PAN PHILIPS HEAD 1 LONG 4
25 1/4-20 PAN PHILIPS HEAD 0,75 LONG 3
26 1/4-20 PAN PHILIPS HEAD 0.425 LONG 2
27 1/4-20 PAN PHIUFS HEAD 0.375 LONG 2
28 #8-32 PAN PHILIPS HEAD 375 LONG 7
2l 1/4-20 CARRIAGE BOLT 1.25 LONG 10
30 PG-ASM-ELECPLATE ELECTROMICS PLATE ASSEMBLY 1
ET] 1-3297 4 STUD GROUMDING PLATE 1
a2 PG-SM-11% AIR TABLE REAR HOLD DOWM F]
b P Ot il PR s sy
o A o Cmil i e ML
NOTES: T e AMUSEMENTS INC.
1.] ALL MACHINE SCREW LOCTITE OR NYLON PATCH i e Tt ST mmm—
FACHERCHAL B8 ww e TLE
T i MAMASEMBLY REAR
BT o S -
PSRRI ™ senoms C roasmmanens
WA TR s oo wot scau peawing. SCALE: 1:10 WEIGHT; SHEET | OF |

H
8 ] ‘ H T . 3 2 [



PEOFRIETARY AND CONFDENTLAL

Trof O TiOM COMIANED N Prad
PROPERTY OF

A
AMITERENTS M 0 PROMIBTED,
5

T ASEY

APPUCARON

BT O

3

2 1

NO. Partno DESCRIPTION Qry.
1 |PG-5M-001 PUCK CATCH 1
2 |PG-PLS-005 PUCK CATCHER FUUNMEL 1
3 |PG-5Mm-008 FRONT SCOOP 1
4 |PG-5Mm-021 CHUTE TRANSITION MOUNT 1
5 8-32 ELASTIC 5TOP NUT s | o
& |PG-IMP-004 AGITATOR 1
7 |PG-5M-055 AGITATOR MOTOR MOUNT 1
8 |PG-SM-042 AGITATOR FLOOR 1
? #8-32 SET SCREW X 375 LONG ]
10 |MOD-4178 DC CASTING - 26MM MOTOR 1
Oll-Embedded 841 Bronze Flanged Sleeve
11 |6659K215 Bearing 9 1
12 #8-32 PAN PHILIPS HEAD 0.4375 LONG 4
13 1/4-20 CARRIAGE BOLT X 1.25L 2
14 1_4-20 ELASTIC STOP NUT 2
c
B
UNLESS OTERWIE IPECIED MAME DATE conml
R pOR L Daawn 2N F24
e S e AMUSEMENTS INC.
ANGULAR MACHE 1 BEND 18| e oy - L p———T A
Tyt el e 1425 SWARTMMIORE AVE LAKEWOOO. Ny 08701
e TE pyCK CAICHER ASSEMBLY
oMM
T seE NOTES SIZE | DWG. NO, REV
Py B rGAsM-CAICHER
B0 HOT SCALE DRAWING SCALE: 1:4 WEIGHT: SHEET 1 OF 1

3

2 1



HOT WHEELS Parts List

QtyReq Master (CA) P/N

2

1
50

3

w

R N R P NRPRNMNDANRRNRRPRRPRRPRRRRRR

R PR R R R R R R R

CA-G&G-PG -IMP001
CA-G&G-PG -IMP004
CA-G&G-PG -IMP005
CA-G&G-PG -IMP007

CA-G&G-HW -MLS0011
CA-G&G-HW -MLS0015

CA-G&G-PG -PLS001
CA-G&G-PG -PLS005
CA-G&G-PG -PLS006
CA-G&G-PG -PLS007
CA-G&G-PG -PLS008
CA-G&G-PG -PLS009
CA-G&G-PG -PLS010
CA-G&G-PG -PLS011/L
CA-G&G-PG -PLS012/3
CA-G&G-PG -PLS012/8
CA-G&G-PG -PLS019
CA-G&G-PG -PLS020
CA-G&G-PG -PLS022
CA-G&G-PG -PLS024
CA-G&G-PG -PLS025
CA-G&G-PG -PLS026
CA-G&G-PG -PLS027
CA-G&G-PG -PLS028

CA-G&G-PG -SCP005
CA-G&G-PG -SCP006
CA-G&G-PG -SCP007
CA-G&G-PG -SCP008
CA-G&G-PG -SCP009
CA-G&G-PG -SCP015
CA-G&G-PG -SCP016
CA-G&G-PG -SCP017
CA-G&G-PG -SCP019

Description

PUCK LIFTER WHEEL
AGITATOR

PUCK AND DECAL ASSEMBLY
OPTO LENS

V SLOT LIFTER TRACK PUCK
V SLOT LIFTER TRACK CAR

PUCK CATCH COVER

PUCK CATCHER FUNNEL
PUCK LIFTER COVER

PUCK LIFTER PAWL

PUCK TRACK CORNER

EXIT TRACK COVER

AIR TABLE LIGHT COVER

SIDE CLEAR PLEX LEFT
SILICONE BUMPER SHORT
SILICONE BUMPER LONG
TARGET FRONT COVER

PUCK CATCH COVER RIGHT
TARGET BOARD OPTO COVER
ARROW POINTER

PUCK RELEASE PLEX

FIBER GLASS ROD 5/16 X 61.4L
CAR LED LIGHT SUPPORT
SIDE CLEAR PLEX RIGHT
SWING ARM PROTECTOR
PUCK REELASE WIRE PLASTIC

MAIN CABINET LEFT

MAIN CABINET RIGHT
DISPLAY CABINET LEFT
DISPLAY CABINET RIGHT
TABLE TOP

FRONT DOOR DECAL
CONSOLE DECAL SET

MAIN CABINET FRONT DECAL
FRONT DOOR COVER SET



P P PR P NPRPRRPRPRRPRRPRRPLRNRRPNRPPRPRRPRANMNMOGPRRPRRPRRPRORRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRRPRPRRPRRPRRRPRRRPRRPNDRINR

CA-MET-PG -SM001
CA-MET-PG -SM004
CA-MET-PG -SM005
CA-MET-PG -SM007
CA-MET-PG -SM008
CA-MET-PG -SM009
CA-MET-PG -SM010
CA-MET-PG -SM011
CA-MET-PG -SM012
CA-MET-PG -SM013
CA-MET-PG -SM014
CA-MET-PG -SM015
CA-MET-PG -SM016
CA-MET-PG -SM018
CA-MET-PG -SM019
CA-MET-PG -SM020
CA-MET-PG -SM021
CA-MET-PG -SM022
CA-MET-PG -SM023
CA-MET-PG -SM024
CA-MET-PG -SM025
CA-MET-PG -SM026
CA-MET-PG -SM027
CA-MET-PG -SM028
CA-MET-PG -SM029
CA-MET-PG -SM030
CA-MET-PG -SM031
CA-MET-PG -SM032
CA-MET-PG -SM034
CA-MET-PG -SM035
CA-MET-PG -SM036
CA-MET-PG -SM037
CA-MET-PG -SM038
CA-MET-PG -SM039
CA-MET-PG -SM041
CA-MET-PG -SM042
CA-MET-PG -SM043
CA-MET-PG -SM044
CA-MET-PG -SM045
CA-MET-PG -SM046
CA-MET-PG -SM047
CA-MET-PG -SM048
CA-MET-PG -SM049
CA-MET-PG -SM051

PUCK CATCH

TARGET BACK PLATE aluminum
BELT PINCH PLATE

PUCK CHUTE TRANSITON
FRONT SCOOP

REAR SCOOP

CATCH MOUNT BRACKET, LEFT
CATCH MOUNT BRACKET, RIGHT
LIFTER MOUNTING BRACKET
TARGET REAR WALL

LIFTER MAIN BRACKET

LIFTER MOTOR MOUNT

LIFTER WHEEL PLATE

PAWL BRACKET

PUCK TRACK VERTICAL
PUCKTRACK STURN

CHUTE TRANSITION MOUNT
AIR TABLE SIDE Z BRACKET RIGHT
AIR TABLE FRONT Z BRACKET
AIR TABLE RIB

AIR TABLE REAR Z BRACKET
AIR TABLE BAFFLE

BLOWER MOTOR Z BRACKET
BLOWER MOTOR PLATE

DOT MATRIX BACK PLATE

CAR CARRIER MOUNT
MONITOR BACK PLATE Z BRACKET
CAR CARRIER GANTRY

CAR CARRIER MOTOR MOUNT
CAR CARRIER IDLER BRACKET
CAR FRAME SIDE BRACKET
CAR FRAME TOP BRACKET
CAR FRAME BOTTOM BRACKET
STEPPER MOTOR PLATE

AIR TABLE SIDE Z BRACKET LEFT
AIR TABLE OPTO COVER RIGHT
AIR TABLE OPTO COVER LEFT
AIR TABLE DIVERTER RIGHT
AIR TABLE DIVERTER LEFT
FOUL LINE PLASTIC BRACKET
VERT TO S TURN COVER
RELEASE WHEEL MOUNT

EXIT TRACK

RELEASE MOTOR MOUNT



N P R PR P NP, PR RPRRPRPRRPRNMNNRPOODONR R, PP PRPDNORRP,PRL,OORL, RN

R R R

[ T

CA-MET-PG -SM052
CA-MET-PG -SM054
CA-MET-PG -SM055
CA-MET-PG -SM061
CA-MET-PG -SM062
CA-MET-PG -SM063
CA-MET-PG -SM064
CA-MET-PG -SM066
CA-MET-PG -SM067
CA-MET-PG -SM068
CA-MET-PG -SM070
CA-MET-PG -SM071
CA-MET-PG -SM072
CA-MET-PG -SM073
CA-MET-PG -SM076
CA-MET-PG -SM079
CA-MET-PG -SM081
CA-MET-PG -SM082
CA-MET-PG -SM087
CA-MET-PG -SM088
CA-MET-PG -SM089
CA-MET-PG -SM092
CA-MET-PG -SM093
CA-MET-PG -SM094
CA-MET-PG -SM097
CA-MET-PG-SM099
CA-MET-PG-SM100
CA-MET-PG-SM107
CA-MET-PG-SM112
CA-MET-PG-SM113
CA-MET-PG-SM116
CA-MET-PG-SM117

CA-MET-PG -TP001

CA-G&G-PG -VACO001
CA-G&G-PG -VAC002
CA-G&G-PG -VAC004

CA-CAB-HOT-WHEELS
CA-CAB-HOT-WHEELS
CA-CAB-HOT-WHEELS
CA-CAB-HOT-WHEELS

SIDE PLEX SUPPORT

BEZEL AND SPEAKER MOUNT
AGITATOR MOTOR PLATE

OPTO ADAPTER

AGITATOR FLOOR

LIFTER MOTOR OPTO SUPPORT
AIRTABLE STOP

AIR TABLE RELEASE COVER MOUNT
CASTOR PLATE

FRONT DOOR HINGE

MAIN CABINET DISPLAY BRACKET
CARRIER LEFT BRACKET

CARRIER RIGHT BRACKET

CARRIER CROSS SUPPORT
RECEIVER GROUNDING PLATE
12MM BELT PINCH PLATE GROOVED
SINGLE OPTO CLAMP

OPTO AND LENS COVER

STEPPER DRIVER PLATE

DISPLAY CABINET HINGE

DISPLAY CABINET HINGE MOUNT
COUNTERWEIGHT HAT BRACKET
COUNTERWEIGHT

DISPLAY CABINET GROUND BRACKET
PRESSURE RELEASE COVER

PUCK RELEASE REINFORCEMENT
PUCK TRACK WIRE COVER

GANTRY L BRACKET

PLEX SUPPORT L CHANNEL RIGHT
PLEX SUPPORT L CHANNEL LEFT
INTERLOCK L BRACKET

PUCK TRACK WIRE COVER BOTTOM
AIR TABLE REAR HOLD DOWN

PUCK LIFTER SHAFT

CAR BODY
4 Tire and wheel SET
Puck RELEASE COVER

MAIN CABINET

MAIN CABINET REAR DOOR
AIRTABLE BOTTOM
MONITOR CABINET



R R R R

N P R R

P NP P PP POPMNPRPRPrPDAEDNDPR

R NP, ARPRRRRNOR

w
N

A B~ O O

CA-CAB-HOT-WHEELS
CA-CAB-HOT-WHEELS

CA-MET-RT-SM47
CA-MET-RT -SM48
CA-MET-RT-SM111
CA-MET-RT -SM112

CA-FIL-HW -2318636
CA-CAS-UNI-GD605
CA-BLT-HW -3693N12
CA-BLT-HW -3693N11
CA-BLT-HW -3693N14
CA-BLT-HW -3693N13
CA-PIN-RT -92401A68
CA-CHN-PG -PA002
CA-HAN-TR -49006700
CA-BRG-BBS-5913K710
CABRGUNI6338K413
CA-MOT-HW -MOD4171
CA-PIN-UNI-91960A10
CA-PIN-UNI-92735A76
CA-SPC-UNI-93441A44
CA-SPR-HW -9654K145
CA-LED-HW -P4PANEL
CA-SWI-RT -E6930A

CA-MOT-HW -BLOWER

CA-MOT-PG -17HS24
CA-BLT-HW -CARRIER

CA-CAS-UNI-2020V
CA-BLT-HW -LIFTER
CA-LED-CW -SFGYD75
CA-SEN-HW -OPB815WZ
CA-SEN-UNI-OPB100Z
CA-LED-BBS-P3PANEL
CA-PCB-HW -TARGET

MONITOR CABINET DOOR
MAIN CABINET FRONT DOOR
PALLET

SHIPPING BRACE

Electric Box, Rev B, Ring Toss

AC Cover Plate, Rev A, Ring Toss

Interlock Bracket, Rev B, Ring Toss

Main Cabinet Corner Bracket, Rev C, Ring Toss,SHIP TO GA

Grounding plate from partec

Pleated Panel Air Filters 10X10X1

Leveling Caster with Nonmarking Black Nylon Wheel
Corrosion-Resistant HTD Timing Belt Pulley 6MM
High-Strength HTD Timing Belt Idler Pulley 6MM
Corrosion-Resistant HTD Timing Belt Pulley 12MM
High-Strength HTD Timing Belt Idler Pulley 12MM
5MM CELVIS PIN, 1INCH usable length

Lay-in Snap-Together Open Cable/Hose Carrier
Happ Vent Handle

Low-Profile Mounted Sealed Steel Ball Bearing
Oil-Embedded Flanged Sleeve Bearing

ELEVATOR MOTO Compact Square-Face DC Gearmotor
Black-Oxide 18-8 Stainless Steel Precision Clevis Pin
Clevis Pin with Retaining Ring Groove

Slotted Unthreaded Spacers

Steel Extension Spring

P4 LED PANEL 64X64

Snap Action Cherry Switch SPDT 10A 125V, Ring Toss
ATTENDANT BRACKET ASSEMBLY

BLOWER 120 /220 volt Dual Winding

MULTI PRODUCTS AGITATOR MOTOR

HOTEC RIGHT ANGLE PUCK RELEASE MOTOR

CAR LIFTER STEPPER MOTOR

CARRIER BELT GT2 6MM WIDE 1834MM LONG
FRONT DOOR LOCK

GANTRY PLATE WITH WHEELS

LIFTER BELT GT2 12MM WIDE X ???MM LONG

LIGHT STRIPS, white led 850mm

OPTO INTERRUPTER

OPTO PAIR

P3 PANEL 32X 64

CUSTOM P3 TARGET BOARD



=
e 0w ANNANR

R P, R, NP, N D

CA-MOT-PG -517HE15
CA-SPE-UNI- BRS40
CA-MET-UNI-G400LSB

CA-PCB-UNI-RV908M32
CA-PCB-UNI-TS802D

CA-EMI-UNI-15AMP

PAWL SPRING mcmaster

SMALL STEPPER MOTOR

Boss Speaker (Universal) AVA-BRS40 4" 4 OHM

SPEAKER 4-5/8" Dia Round Speaker CoverGRILL COASTAL 4"
ALLOY STEEL SHOULDER SCREW

LENS PATIKIL Diameter 10.3mm Height 4.2mm Flat Convex Lens
PLASTIC SPACER #6 SCREW .093L

TNUT WITH SPRING BALL M4 THREAD

TERMINAL BLOCK

LINSN RECEIVER CARD

LINSN SENDER CARD

PIVOT PIN

Power inlet EMI filter

Oil-Embedded Flanged Sleeve Bearing AGITATOR MOTOR BRACKET
SHAKER MOTOR



